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Last Name First Name Position (Chair/M Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Flynn William Co-Chair Industry Everclean Services Agoura Hills CA (877) 532-5326 bflynn@evercleanservices.com

Binkley Margaret Co-Chair Academia The Ohio State University Columbus OH (614) 292-4529 binkley.62@osu.edu

Tufto Brad Consultant Regulatory FDA Spokane WA 509-353-2554 brad.tufto@fda.hhs.gov

Wanucha Donna Consultant Alterna Regulatory FDA Charlotte NC 704-344-6116 donna.wanucha@fda.hhs.gov

Hardister Bill Member Regulatory Mecklenburg County HealtCharlotte NC (704) 336-5533 bill.hardister@mecklenburgcountync.go

Nesel Nancy Member Industry The Cheesecake Factory Calabasas CA (818) 871-5884 nnesel@thecheesecakefactory.com

Sherratt Grant Member Industry Steton Technology St. George UT (435) 656-5655 grant.sherratt@steton.com

Tryba Cas Member Industry Big Y Foods, Inc. Springfield MA (413) 504-4450 tryba@bigy.com

Vergne Sue Member Industry Jack in the Box Inc. San Diego CA (858) 571-2171 sue.vergne@jackinthebox.com

Almanza Barbara Member Academia Purdue University West Lafayette IN almanzab@purdue.edu 

Nover Neal J. Member Industry WinWam Software Mount Laurel NJ (856) 273-6988 nealnov@winwam.com

Kennedy Terrence Member Industry Starbucks Coffee Compa Manchester MA (617) 784-2884 tkennedy@starbucks.com

Taylor Todd Member Industry Ecolab Greensboro NC (919) 624-4849 todd.taylor@ecolab.com

Frias Liza Member Industry Supervalu Fullerton CA (714) 300-6813 liza.frias@supervalu.com

Klein Carl Member Industry Garden Fresh San Diego CA (619) 992-3227 cklein@gardenfreshcorp.com

Worzalla Diann Member Regulatory Florida Division of Hotels Tallahassee FL (850) 488-1133 diann.worzalla@dbpr.state.fl.us
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aHarris Andrew Informed Member Regulatory Summit County Public He Stow OH (330) 926-5641 aharris@schd.org

Luebkemann Geoff Member Industry Florida Restaurant and Lo Tallahassee FL (850) 879-2581 geoff@frla.org
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